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Blue Night Wavespell
28 Sept - 10 Oct 2020

Manifesting. . .
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Mon 28 Sep   Night

I am ready to attract Abundance into my life!

Tue 29 Sep   Seed    GAP

I am at peace when being patient!

Wed 30 Sep   Serpent

I activate service through passion!

Thu 1 Oct   World Bridger

I shape my life by being the bridge!

Fri 2 Oct   Hand

I empower myself with a healthy lifestyle!

Sat 3 Oct   Star

I restore balance with creativity!

Dog   Mon 5 Oct

I integrate my experiences with love!

 Monkey  Tue 6 Oct

I move forward with ease and joy!

 GAP     Human   Wed 7 Oct

I manifest what I want based on my choices!

Skywalker   Thu 8 Oct 

I release what blocks me from exploring!

Wizard   Fri 9 Oct

I share with others my magic!

Eagle   Sat 10 Oct

I shift my perception to live abundantly!

Sun 4 Oct   Moon    GAP

I resonate with all that is by being and flowing!
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For additional information visit: MayanKin.com/blog/

https://mayankin.com/
https://mayankin.com/blog/

